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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amber Musskopf826
Classic

9.250 9.400 8.9759.625 37.250
1T 2 2 7T 1 

1 

Megan Lee833
Gymtowne

9.100 9.050 9.1759.725 37.050
6T 8T 1 2T 2 

2 

Keelin O'Leary842
Classic

9.150 9.425 9.1759.225 36.975
4T 1 9 2T 3 

3 

Isabella Turner825
Classic

9.150 9.275 8.9509.400 36.775
4T 4 4 9T 4 

4 

Isadora Hester847
Golden Bear

9.075 9.325 9.1009.000 36.500
8 3 14T 4 5 

5 

Van-Khanh Tran831
CSC Race

9.250 9.100 9.0259.025 36.400
1T 7 13 5T 6 

6 

Desiree Loyd840
Santa Rosa

8.500 9.250 9.0259.350 36.125
20T 5 5 5T 7 

7 

Cora Thorp827
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.000 8.8009.250 36.075
9 11T 7T 11T 8 

8 

Katerina Rally841
Accel

8.900 8.925 8.9509.000 35.775
11 15 14T 9T 9 

9 

Lola Debost848
Twisters

8.775 8.750 8.9759.250 35.750
13 16T 7T 7T 10 

10 

Calysta Kodani832
Bay Aerials

9.100 8.350 8.6509.425 35.525
6T 23 3 15 11 

11 

Brooke Locke837
Rising Star

9.250 8.750 8.8008.675 35.475
1T 16T 20T 11T 12 

12 

Corina Feenstra611
CCGI

8.550 8.950 8.6259.325 35.450
18T 13T 6 16 13 

13 

Hannah De Firmian843
Performance

8.700 9.050 8.7758.675 35.200
15T 8T 20T 13 14 

14 

Grace Mejorado835
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 9.000 8.3259.200 34.975
22T 11T 10 22 15 

15 

Grace Bost844
Peninsula

8.750 9.050 9.2007.725 34.725
14 8T 25 1 16T

16T

Amalia Fleming846
Performance

8.950 8.375 8.4508.950 34.725
10 22 16 20 16T

16T

Corina Chen828
West Valley

8.700 8.675 8.4008.825 34.600
15T 19 17 21 18 

18 

Alyssa Gonzales829
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 8.450 8.4759.125 34.550
20T 21 11 19 19 

19 

Josie Lindsay839
West Valley

8.450 8.700 8.5258.800 34.475
22T 18 18 17T 20 

20 

Mallory Andersen836
Redwood Empire

8.100 9.150 8.5258.550 34.325
25 6 22 17T 21 

21 

Betina Hart834
Gymnastics Zone

8.625 8.950 7.5509.050 34.175
17 13T 12 25 22T

22T

Makena Inghram845
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 8.600 8.7508.275 34.175
18T 20 23T 14 22T

22T

Iris Gutierrez830
GymStars

8.300 7.950 8.3008.775 33.325
24 24 19 23 24 

24 
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Adlae D'Orazio838
Marin Elite

8.850 7.550 7.8258.275 32.500
12 25 23T 24 25 

25 
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